Segment Wise Area Calculation Sheet
Full Title of the Project : "Construction of BT Road from Alsigarh To Nal Phalla Road
Proaposal No. : FP/R]/ROAD/20389/2016 (Applied Area 2.67 Ha.)
Proposal Date : 25-07-2017

S.No

Village

Chainage From

To

Sagment

Lenth (M)

Width (M)

Area (Sgm)

Area (Ha)

Alsigarh

1620

4800

3180

7.5

23850

2.385

Alsigarh

5120

5500

380

7.5

2850

0. 2850

Total

2.67

Place: Girwa

Date : 30.04.2019
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Divisional Forest officer

Forest Division
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Offlce Seal & Slgnature
Designation :Assistant Engineer
PWD, Sub Division ,Girwa-I,Udaipur
Mob. No.: +91-9414737016



