Segment Wise Area Calculation Sheet

Full Title of the Project: "Construction of BT Road from Alsigarh To Nal Phalla Road

Proaposal No.: FP/RJ/ROAD/20389/2016 (Applied Area 2.67 Ha.)

Proposal Date : 25-07-2017

S.No	Village	Chainage From	То	Sagment	Lenth (M)	Width (M)	Area (Sqm)	Area (Ha)
1	Alsigarh	1620	4800	1	3180	7.5	23850	2.385
2	Alsigarh	5120	5500	2	380	7.5	2850	0. 2850
							Total	2.67

Place: Girwa

Date: 30.04.2019

(Ashok Upadhyay)

(अशोक उंपाँ<mark>ध्याय)</mark> सहायक अभियन्ता

सा.नि.वि. उपखण्ड गिर्वा-द्वितीय, उदयपुर Office Seal & Signature:

Designation :Assistant Engineer PWD, Sub Division ,Girwa-I,Udaipur

Mob. No.: +91-9414737016

Countersigned
Divisional Forest officer
.....Forest Division
Office Seal.....